

F  
SLP(Crl.)... 4265-4268 OF 2001

.PL70  
ITEM No.35

Court No. 3

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP Nos. 4265-4268/2001 in and  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...../2001

(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2001 in CRLR 199/97 , 201,  
211 and 255/97 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD BENCH AT  
LUCKNOW)

MD.ASLAM @ BHURE Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent (s)

( for permission to file SLP and stay )

With

Crl.MP Nos. 4276-79/2001 in  
and SLP(Crl.)No. /2001,  
SLP(Crl) No. 3510/2001  
SLP(C) No. 456/2002

Date : 08/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. M.M. Kashyap,Adv.  
  
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. A. Alam, Mr. Anees Ahmad, Adv.  
  
Mr. O.P. Sharma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Gubrele, Adv.  
Mr. K.R. Gupta, Mr.Abhishek Atrey, Adv.  
  
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
  
Mr. H.N. Salve, SG  
Mr. Kirit Raval, ASG  
Mr. A. Mariarputham, Mrs. Aruna Mathur,  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
Put up this matter after summer vacation, as prayed  
for. No further adjournment will be given.

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)  
Court Master