

"
SLP(Crl.)... 4265-4268 OF 2001

ITEM No.Mentioned A Court No. 1

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Crl.M.P.Nos.4265-4268/2001 In &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...../2001

(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2001 in CRLR 199/97, Crl.R.
201/97, Crl.R.No.211/97 and Crl.R. 255/97 of the High Court of
Judicature at Allahabad bench at Lucknow)

MD.ASLAM @ BHURE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With Crl.M.P.Nos.4265-4268/2001(For permission to file SLP
and stay)

With Crl.M.P.Nos.4276-4279/2001 In & SLP(Crl.)...../2001
(For permission to file SLP and stay),

SLP(Crl.)No.3510/2001-(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing
c/c of the impugned judgment and office report)

SLP(C)No.456/2002-(With appln.(s) for permission to submit
addl. documents)

Date : 03/12/2002 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. M.M. Kashyap, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Gubrele, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

The word "Lalitpur" in the order dated 29.11.2002
appearing on page 2 be read as "Lucknow".

(Y.P. Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@
AA

A Court Master

Assistant Registrar @@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA